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Cozeprxkanue

BeenexHue

Aunkopocbl Poccuu B kynbType

AKTUHNANA

bapbapwuc

BospbIWwHUK

byaunHa

XumonocTtb cbenobHasn

Kanunha

JINMOHHUK

Nox

MoxokeBenbHUK

O6bnenuxa

MnockoceMaHHUK

PsabuHa

TepH

Xmenb

Yepemyxa

LnnoBHMK
Yyxe3emubl B Hawmux capgax

ApOHUA

BuwHa BonnoyHas

BuwHa necyaHas

Mymmn

ExeBuka

Npra

Maronus

Cresus

XeHomenec

Wedepaunsa
OpexonnopgHbie KynbTypbl

Newwmna

Keap

MwHpans

peuxnn opex

107
110
112
114
120
124
125
129
134
138
138
143
144
147

NecHoun aecaHT XXI Beka
BpycHuka
lonybuka
KniokBa
KpacHuka
YepHuka
BpycHu4HbIE B MOEM Caay
Ha nyTtu B8 cagbl
ceBepHble POACTBEHHUKMN
ManuHbl
Penkune 10XHbIE€ KyNnbTypbl
ABPUKOC YEepPHbIN
Kunaun
HexkTapuH
Wenkosuua
PykoTBOpHbIE KYNbTypbl
BuwHecnuea
3eMknyHuka
WowTa
Pycckas cnusa
Liepananycobl

Co3panTte ne4yebHbIN can

Mpunoxenue 1 (tabnuua)

MpumepHble CxeMbl NOCaAAKW,

cnocobbl pa3MHOXEHUA
n ycnosuma BbipawmnBaHna
HEeTPaaANUMOHHbLIX KyNnbTyp

Npunoxenue 2 (tabnuua)
MpodunakTnyeckoe
UCNoNb30BaHue
dpyKTOB N Aroa,

154
155
160
167
172
173
178

180
186
186
188
192
194
198
198
201
202
203
207

210

218

223



